
２０１９年１２月３１日～２０２０年１月３日

広島(宇品)～高田・中町航路  年末年始ダイヤ

●１２月３１日 ●１月２日

6:27 6:34 6:57 1 7:00 7:23 7:30 6:55 7:02 7:25 1 7:30 7:53 8:00

6:55 7:02 7:25 2 7:30 7:53 8:00 7:33 7:40 8:03 2 8:06 8:29 8:36

7:33 7:40 8:03 3 8:06 8:29 8:36 8:05 8:12 8:35 3 8:40 9:03 9:10

8:05 8:12 8:35 4 8:40 9:03 9:10 8:42 8:49 9:12 4 9:15 9:38 9:45

8:42 8:49 9:12 5 9:15 9:38 9:45 9:15 9:22 9:45 5 10:23 10:46 10:53

9:15 9:22 9:45 6 10:23 10:46 10:53 10:56 11:03 11:26 6 11:30 11:53 12:00

10:56 11:03 11:26 7 11:30 11:53 12:00 11:27 11:34 11:57 7 12:30 12:53 13:00

11:27 11:34 11:57 8 12:30 12:53 13:00 12:27 12:34 12:57 8 13:27 13:50 13:57

12:27 12:34 12:57 9 13:27 13:50 13:57 14:00 14:07 14:30 9 14:33 14:56 15:03

14:00 14:07 14:30 10 14:33 14:56 15:03 15:07 15:14 15:37 10 15:40 16:03 16:10

15:07 15:14 15:37 11 15:40 16:03 16:10 15:42 15:49 16:12 11 16:15 16:38 16:45

15:42 15:49 16:12 12 16:15 16:38 16:45 16:15 16:22 16:45 12 16:48 17:11 17:18

16:15 16:22 16:45 13 16:48 17:11 17:18 16:50 16:57 17:20 13 17:25 17:48 17:55

16:50 16:57 17:20 14 17:25 17:48 17:55 17:27 17:34 17:57 14 18:00 18:22 18:27

17:27 17:34 17:57 15 18:00 18:22 18:27 18:30 18:36 18:57 15 18:30 18:52 18:57

18:00 18:06 18:27 16 18:30 18:52 18:57 16 19:00 19:22 19:27

18:30 18:36 18:57 17 19:00 19:22 19:27

19:00 19:06 19:27 18 19:30 19:52 19:57

19:30 19:36 19:57 19 20:00 20:22 20:27

20:30 20:36 20:57 20 21:00 21:22 21:27

●１月１日 ●１月3日

6:55 7:02 7:25 1 8:06 8:29 8:36 6:27 6:34 6:57 1 7:00 7:23 7:30

7:33 7:40 8:03 2 9:15 9:38 9:45 6:55 7:02 7:25 2 7:30 7:53 8:00

8:42 8:49 9:12 3 10:23 10:46 10:53 7:33 7:40 8:03 3 8:06 8:29 8:36

9:15 9:22 9:45 4 11:30 11:53 12:00 8:05 8:12 8:35 4 8:40 9:03 9:10

10:56 11:03 11:26 5 12:30 12:53 13:00 8:42 8:49 9:12 5 9:15 9:38 9:45

11:27 11:34 11:57 6 13:27 13:50 13:57 9:15 9:22 9:45 6 10:23 10:46 10:53

12:27 12:34 12:57 7 14:33 14:56 15:03 10:56 11:03 11:26 7 11:30 11:53 12:00

14:00 14:07 14:30 8 16:15 16:38 16:45 11:27 11:34 11:57 8 12:30 12:53 13:00

15:42 15:49 16:12 9 17:25 17:48 17:55 12:27 12:34 12:57 9 13:27 13:50 13:57

16:50 16:57 17:20 10 18:00 18:22 18:27 14:00 14:07 14:30 10 14:33 14:56 15:03

15:07 15:14 15:37 11 15:40 16:03 16:10

15:42 15:49 16:12 12 16:15 16:38 16:45

16:15 16:22 16:45 13 16:48 17:11 17:18

16:50 16:57 17:20 14 17:25 17:48 17:55

17:27 17:34 17:57 15 18:00 18:22 18:27

18:00 18:06 18:27 16 18:30 18:52 18:57

18:30 18:36 18:57 17 19:00 19:22 19:27

19:00 19:06 19:27 18 19:30 19:52 19:57

19:30 19:36 19:57 19 20:00 20:22 20:27

20:30 20:36 20:57 20 21:00 21:22 21:27

※気象・潮流等により入港時間が遅れる場合がございます。
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